

Muscogee (Creek) National Council AGENDA EXTRAORDINARY SESSION

August 4, 2020 5:30 PM BY TELECONFERENCE

Call to Order: Speaker Randall Hicks

Invocation:	
ORDER OF BUSINESS:	
TR 20-143 ADOPT 14-0-0	A TRIBAL RESOLUTION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION NOMINATING STACY LEEDS TO SERVE AS THE DISTRICT TRIAL COURT JUDGE OF THE DISTRICT TRIAL COURT CIVIL DIVISION OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION Sponsor: Robert Hufft
NCA 20-054 ADOPT 14-0-0	A LAW OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AUTHORIZING A BUDGET MODIFICATION IN EXCESS OF TEN PERCENT (10%) FOR THE MVSKOKE NATION YOUTH SERVICES FISCAL YEAR 2020 BUDGET Sponsor: Joyce Deere
NCA 20-056 ADOPT 10-4-0	A LAW OF THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION AUTHORIZING A SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION TO THE MUSCOGEE (CREEK) NATION LIGHTHORSE POLICE DEPARTMENT FOR FISCAL YEAR 2020 Sponsor: Robert Hufft (\$2,249,359.00)
OTHER BUSINESS:	
ANNOUNCEMENTS:	
ADJOURNMENT:	

BENEDICTION: